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FORTINO
PAGLIAI
CIABATTI
PAOLI
EREDITIERI
GIUSTI
MELANI
GENSINI
DILETTO
BENEFORTI
CARDILLI
BACCELLINI
MUSCARA'
VANNUCCHI
BOGANINI
SARDI
SANTINI
BRUNO
MACCIONI
FILONI
GELLI
PACCOSI
MENCHI
RIZZO

GORI
QUAGLIATA
MADONIA
EVANGELISTI
MOSTARDINI
BIONDI
FERRANDINO
TESI
BERTUCCI
BIONDI
BATTISTELLA
LANDI
SMARRAZZO
PACINI
IODICE
BENEDETTI
PETRUZZI
PULVIRENTI
CASSIANO
SECCI
LOMBARDI

IRENE
BEATRICE
CLAUDIA
CHIARA
VALENTINA
PATRIZIA
CHIARA
ENRICA
ROSALIA
PAOLA
IRENE
SIMONA
VALENTINA
MONICA
SARA
ELENA
SAMANTHA
LOREDANA
RAMONA
SANDRA
SARA
MIRIA
ILARIA
TERESA
SARA
ELENA

CARMEN ENZA AN
FRANCESCA EVANMN
GIAN MICHELE

FRANCA
MARIA
GABRIELLA
BARBARA
BARBARA
SONIA
SILVIA
PAOLINA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA

ALESSANDRA

ELENA
MARCELLA
IVANA
SIMONA
FRANCESCA
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257 M. KING 30.6.2021
250,5 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
243 MARCONI 30.6.2021

242 ASSENTE
240,5 IC E. FERMI 30.6.2021
215 ASSENTE
207 ASSENTE
202 ASSENTE
198 ASSENTE
194 ASSENTE
192 ASSENTE
189 ASSENTE
185 IC SESTINI 30.6.2021
185 ASSENTE
184 ASSENTE
184 ASSENTE
182 ASSENTE
181,5 M. KING 30.6.2021
181,5 ASSENTE
180,5 ASSENTE
179 ASSENTE
177 1C I0ZZELLI 30.6.2021
175 ASSENTE
174 ASSENTE
171,5 ASSENTE
168 SOSTEGNO
167 ASSENTE
167 ASSENTE
167 ASSENTE
166 ASSENTE
165 ASSENTE
165 ASSENTE
163,5 ASSENTE
161 SOSTEGNO
161 SOSTEGNO
159 IC NANNINI 30.6.2021
158 ASSENTE
156 IC BONACCORSO DA MONTEMAGNO 30.6.2021
156 ASSENTE
155 ASSENTE
155 ASSENTE
153 ASSENTE
149 ASSENTE
148,5 IC I0ZZELLI 30.6.2021
148 ASSENTE



B S S S LSS EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEIEE-

GORI
CINELLI
TIRINDELLI
SANTORO
FIORINI
EMIRO
MASSARO
CIVININI
TASCHINI
VALLINI
ANDREOLI
CARPINETI
CRISCI
MESSINA
AGRESTI
MELANI
BENEDETTI
BUTELLI
BALDECCHI
MACIS
SACCAVINO
COPPI
AGATI
BELLINI
MOLENDI
PROCISSI
GRADI
MAGRINI
SCORRANO
SORIANI
VALERIANO
D'AGOSTINO
CESARANO
ALIPERTA
TONINELLI
BERNARDI
BELVEDERE
VOLPE
BIELLI
FANTOZZI
GUASTINI
GRILLI

NESI

ZOPPI
BALDASSERONI

SABRINA
BENEDETTA GIOV.
MONICA
GIOVANNA
SILVIA

ANNA LUISA
ROSA

NADIA
STEFANIA
LAURA
MARIANTONIETTA
GIULIA MARIA
ANTONELLA
ALDA
SAMANTA
CANDIDA
LINDA
AZZURRA
ANTONELLA
GIOVANNA
CINZIA
CLAUDIA
GIULIA
VALENTINA
MELISSA
LORELLA
GIULIA
TATIANA
FIORELLA ANTONE
PATRIZIA
MARIA
DANIELA
EUTALIA
ALESSANDRA
NADIA
ALESSANDRA
ELISA

CLELIA
ELEONORA
BEATRICE
CRISTINA
ANTONELLA
ELISABETTA
SERENA
ANTONELLA

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

144,5 ASSENTE

144 IC RAFFAELLO 30.6.2021
144 IC RAFFAELLO 30.6.2021
143 ASSENTE
143 ASSENTE
142 ASSENTE
142 ASSENTE
141 ASSENTE
140 ASSENTE
140 ASSENTE
140 ASSENTE
140 ASSENTE

138,5 SOSTEGNO

138 SOSTEGNO

137,5 ASSENTE

137 ASSENTE

135 ASSENTE

134 IC L. MONTALCINI 30.6.2021
133 ASSENTE

133 IC M. KING 30.6.2021

133 ASSENTE

132,5 ASSENTE

132 ASSENTE

132 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
131 SOSTEGNO

131 ASSENTE

131 ASSENTE

130 PRIMA SCELTA CDC
129 PRIMA SCELTA CDC
129 ASSENTE

128 ASSENTE

127 ASSENTE

126 IC BERNI LAMPORECCHIO 30.6.2021
126

125 IC NANNINI 30.6.2021
124 IC SALUTATI 30.6.2021
124 ASSENTE

124 NO DISP EEEE

123 SOSTEGNO

122 SOSTEGNO

122 ASSENTE

121 ASSENTE

120,5 SOSTEGNO
120,5 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE

120 IC L. MONTALCINI 30.6.2021

ADAA IC RAFFAELLO 30.6.2021

SOSTEGNO ADEE
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GEPPONI
RUBERTO
CECCHI
GANDOLFI
D'ANGELO
PISCIOTTA
MANZI

FEDI

LIARDO
SALVESTRINI
MONTI
CAPPELLETTI
LUPI
SADOVSKY
MORESCHI
TINTORE
CAPOZZOLI
BERTI
VALENTI
NISTRI
POSSEMATO
CECCARELLI
AGNELLI
SOLERA
FACENNA
DAMI

PEIS
ESPOSITO
MESSINA
ROMANI
CIARDI
MAFFUCCI
AZZARELLO
FABOZZI
POLITO
BIANCO
ALBOLINO
ARENIELLO
CIAPONI
FRANCESCONI
INNOCENTI
PAGNI

TELA
UCCIERO
CHELI

GIULIA
ERIKA

SARA
ERMELINDA
ANGELO
GENOVEFFA
CLAUDIA
FEDERICA
MARIA
GIULIA

RINA
FRANCESCA
ELENA
FRANCESCA
BARBARA
ERMINIA
VALENTINA
VERONICA
DENISE
ALESSANDRA
PATRIZIA
CAROLINA
ELISABETTA
MARTA
DANIELA
LETIZIA
EMANUELA
MARIA
CATERINA
SANDRA
GIULIA
ILARIA
ELENA
GIUSY
ANNA
ROSSELLA
ROBERTA
MARGHERITA
VERONICA
FRANCESCA
TANIA
GIULIA
ILARIA
ANTONIA
GIULIA

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

120 ASSENTE
119 ASSENTE
118 sostegno
118
118 RINUNCIA
117 SOSTEGNO
117 SOSTEGNO
117 PRIMA SCELTA CDC
115,5 ADEE
114 ASSENTE
114 ASSENTE
114 ASSENTE
113 ASSENTE
113 ASSENTE
112 IC SALUTATI CAVALCANTI 10 ORE
111 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
111 SOSTEGNO
110,5 SOSTEGNO EEEE
110,5 SOSTEGNO
110,5 ASSENTE
110 ASSENTE
109,5 RINUNCIA
109 ASSENTE
109 SOSTEGNO
108,5 ASSENTE
108,5 ASSENTE
108,5 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
108 ASSENTE
108 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
108 SOSTEGNO
108 ASSENTE
108 SOSTEGNO
108 ASSENTE
107,5 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
107 ASSENTE
107 ASSENTE
107 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
107 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
107 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
107 ASSENTE
107 IC NANNINI 30.6.2021
106,5 PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
106 ASSENTE
106 PRIMA SCELTA SOSTEGNO ADEE
106 SOSTEGNO

ADAA IC CAPONNETTO 30.6.2021



B S S S LSS EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEIEE-

COPPOLA
LUCIA
SILVESTRO
MENCARELLI
PINOTTI
ALES
FESTOSO
LAMBARDI
DORETTI
PACINI
TARQUINI

DI VITA
VALLETTA
GUELFI
PAGANINI
GUERRA

DE ANGELIS
MAENZA
SPINELLI

LA PORTA
SALVADORI
FABIANO
PRETE
FRANCHI
DEL PRETE
BARTOLOTTI
BULGARELLI
URSINO
PERUGI

SISI
GIANNINI
FREDIANI
PILUSO
MURSIA
CARLI
PONZzZO
PELLECCHIA
PUCCI
BENINTENDE
DE ROSA
APOSTOLICO
RENDA
CECCHINELLI
ZITO
PUGLIESE

VALENTINA
CARMELINA
ADELE
ORNELLA
ELISA
VALERIA
RITA
RACHELE
FRANCESCA FLOF
MICHELA
LORENZA
ELISABETTA
ANTONELLA
FRANCESCA
VALENTINA
ROSA
DANIELA
SERAFINA GIUSEF
ELEONORA
CLAUDIA
MARTA
CARMELINA
MARIA GRAZIA
FRANCESCA
MARCELLA
MATILDE
ANGELA
VALENTINA
VALENTINA
SABRINA
GUENDALINA
ALYSSA
COSIMO VINCENZ!(
CINZIA
GIOVANNI
ERIKA
FEDERICA
DEBORA
SELENE
FRANCESCA
MARTINA
ANGELA
ELENA
MYRIAM
GIUSY

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

106
104
104
104
103
103
103
102
102
102
101
101
100,5
100
100
99,5
99,5
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
96,5
96,5
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95,5
95,5

SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO

ASSENTE

IC NANNINI 30.6.2021
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
SOSTEGNO

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

IC GALILEI 30.6.2021
ASSENTE

ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE

IC PASQUINI 30.6.2021
IC PASQUINI 30.6.2021
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

SOSTEGNO

IC GALILEO CHINI 30.6.2021
SOSTEGNO

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

SOSTEGNO

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

IC SAN MARCELLO 30.6.2021
ASSENTE

12 ORE CHINI + 12,5 ADAA CHINI
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA CDC
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
SOSTEGNO

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE

IC L. DA VINCI 30.6.2021
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE

12 ORE CHINI + 12,5 ADAA CHINI



B S S S LSS EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEIEE-

MACHI
PUCCINI
BARTOLINI
FELE
SENATORE
SASSELLA
FERRACANI
SANTINI
BONCIOLINI
PETRACCA
TARDIVO
RUSSO
CAPECCHI
RINALDI
PONZIANI
SAMONI
BORELLO
TESI

DI MAIO
IOZZELLI
MICELI
RAINONE
CATERINO
SPINA
VIGIANELLO
BENEFORTI
GALLINA
MELE
CINOTTI
CLEMENTINO
NICCOLI
FRANCIOLI
INNOCENTI
IOVANE
ORSI
IANNARELLA
BARTOLINI
MELONI
GRACCI
LANDINI
SALZANO
TAFURI
MONTI
MUNGAI
GUIDI

MARIA CARMELA
IRENE
GIULIA
LAURA
SIMONA
MATILDE
AMBRA
ANGELA
ELENA
CRISTIANA
GIULIA
GIORDANA
ELENA
ELISA
CATIA
LINDA
SERENA
SARA
ANGELA
SARA
GIUSEPPE
NANCY
ANTONIA
AGATA MARIA
FEDERICA
CLARA
FEDERICA
GIADA
ARIANNA
GIOVANNI
MARTINA
GIULIA
MARTINA
DOMENICO
ERICA
ALESSANDRA
FRANCESCA
GESSICA
PATRIZIA
ELISA
VIRGINIA
SIMONE
ELEONORA
SARA
VERONICA

181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225

95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
92,5
92,5
92
92
91,5
91
91
91
91
90,5
90,5
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89,5
89
89
88,5
88,5
88
88
88

ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
IC M. KING 30.6.2021
ASSENTE

ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE
SOSTEGNO

IC M. KING 30.6.2021
IC BONACCORSO DA MONTEMAGNO 30.6.2021
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
PRIMA SCELTA EEEE NO DISP
SOSTEGNO
ASSENTE

NO RESIDUALE
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FIORENZA
MARIOTTI
CECCHI
LAINO
FABBRI
NICCOLAI
VESCI

LO PRESTI
RAFFAELE
GUASTINI
MELODIA
CORCETTO
SPANO!
BRUNETTI
WESTERHOLM
NANNINI
PAGNINI
ROMANI
BANI
ALLEGRINI
CHIMENTI
CAROTENUTO
MATTEONI
FALCHI
FERRANTE
MELANI
VALORI
OIENI
NICOLETTA
LUCIANO
MACCIONI
GAl
GIANNINI
PALESE
PROLIFICI
MORELLI
FERRARO
CATANIA
TRAVERSARI
MALTAGLIATI
VACCARO
CARRARESI
PANATI

DE CAPRIO
GALLO

MONICA
SILVIA
ANGELICA
ELISA
FEDERICA
SILVIA
ANNALISA
ELENA
FRANCESCA
CLAUDIA
MARIA

NADIA

MARIA CRISTINA
ARIANNA
ANNA MARGARETI
MARGHERITA
GIULIA
ALESSANDRA
ANTONELLA
LETIZIA
PIERLUIGI
ERICA

NADIA
FRANCESCA
SONIA
CINZIA
SILVIA
TERESA
MANUELA
MARIAGRAZIA
LISA
FEDERICA
ELENA

RITA
CLAUDIA
LAURA
GIUSEPPINA
GIOVANNA
ILENIA
MICHELA
MILENA
GLORIA
BARBARA
CATERINA
MARIA

226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

88
88
88
88
87
87
86,5
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
80,5
80
80
80
79,5
79
79
79
79
78
77
76
76
75
75
75
75
74

SOSTEGNO RESID

IC MONTEMAGNO 24,5 30.6.2021
ASSENTE

RINUNCIA

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

ASSENTE

SOSTEGNO

IC SAN MARCELLO 30.6.2021
sostegno

SOSTEGNO

SOSTEGNO

SOSTEGNO

IC SALUTATI CAVALCANTI 30.6.2021
IC MARCONI 20 ORE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
SOSTEGNO

ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
SOSTEGNO

ASSENTE

ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE

ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE

IC CAPONNETTO 30.6.2021
SOSTEGNO

IC CINO 30.6.2021
ASSENTE

SOSTEGNO
ASSENTE

ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA CDC
NO DISPONIBILITA'
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA EEEE
ASSENTE
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO

ADAA IC GALILEI 30.6.2021

ADAA IC M. KING 30.6.2021

ADAA IC RAFFAELLO 30.6.2021
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BALDI
STIGNANI
MAGRINI
BALLERINI
MOLLICA
PRINCIPE
BRESCHI
MASCAGNI
GIUSFREDI
NELLI
CIAMBRONE
GRILLO
LEPORE
AMMENDOLA
VELLECCHI
NESTI
ROMEO
PAGANELLI
TESSITORE
ALDERIGHI
BIANCONI
FALCONE
PUCCI
FRANZESE
TARTARONE
TRAVERSARI
DI CARLANTONIO
APUZZO
D'ISANTO
INNOCENTI

RITA

LINDA
SILVIA
GIANNA
MICHELINA
STEFANIA
SERENA
ILARIA
MARTINA
LETIZIA
CRISTINA
VITTORIA
LOREDANA
FABIOLA
MARIA ROSARIA
VALENTINA
ALESSIA
SARA
MONICA
VALENTINA
BARBARA
PATRIZIA
CLAUDIA
MARIELLA
GIANFRANCO
MARIKA
SARA
DANIELA
RENATA
ILARIA

271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

74
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
70,5
70,5
70
70
70
70
70
69,5
69
69
69
68
68
68
67,5
67
66
66
65,5
65
65

SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO

SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
SOSTEGNO
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

IC CINO 30.6.2021
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE
ASSENTE

PRIMA SCELTA CDC
ASSENTE

EEEE

ASSENTE

ICCINO 17,5 ORE

ADAA IC CAPONNETTO 30.6.2021

ASSENTE



